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33100 TAMPERE
FINLAND
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p. 03-213 6100 
asiakaspalvelu@also.com

hp-myynti@also.com

Jussi Saarela
Business Manager
HP & PC Brands

+358 44 779 7304
jussi.saarela@also.com

Karol Warnicki
Customer Success Manager
Asiakaspalvelu- & 
Account Manager -tiimien vetäjä

+358 40 049 2711
karol.warnicki@also.com

Jasmin Salenius
Account Manager

+358 45 7881 7909
jasmin.salenius@also.com

Ismo Turpeinen
Account Manager

+358 40 593 9440 
ismo.turpeinen@also.com

Rea Saastamoinen
Account Manager

+358 45 7881 7911
rea.saastamoinen@also.com

Heidi Sillanaukee
Account Manager

+358 44 3771928 
heidi.sillanaukee@also.com

Tommi Härmä
Product Manager
HP Commercial PC

+358 45 788 17906
tommi.harma@also.com

Rua Ismail
Sales Specialist
HP Commercial PC 

+358 44 779 7391
rua.ismail@also.com

Hanna Ala-Järvenpää
Sales Specialist
HP Commercial PC

+358 45 788 17900
hanna.ala-jarvenpaa@also.com

Iina Virkki
Sales Specialist, 
Marketing Consultant
HP Commercial PC 

+358 44 779 7384
iina.virkki@also.com

Juho Sallinen
Product Sales Manager
HP Commercial PC

+358 45 788 15304
juho.sallinen@also.com

Henri Hellsten
Sales Manager
HP Workstations

+358 45 788 17404
henri.hellsten@also.com

Jani Rajamäki
Product Sales Manager
HP Commercial PC

+358 45 7881 7400
jani.rajamaki@also.fi

Petri Mäkinen
Account Manager

+358 45 636 1018
petri.makinen@also.com


